Корпуса (Ex e) из
нержавеющей стали SR
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

eyebolts
door handles
Type Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
SR * . *** . ** . ** . ** . * . * . ** . ** . *
SR M . SB2 . 26 . 26 . 16 . B . 1 . FS . HL . H
Example: SRM.SB2.26.26.16.B.1.FS.HL.H
Enclosure stainless steel, medium size 26x26x16 cm, landscape orientation with face B and one flange plate at bottom, cover screws, hinges left
side, security hasp
1 Enclosure type
SR stainless steel
2 Enclosure size
S small
M medium
SR*.*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
4-
12
-1
1
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
4-
12
-1
1
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
02
98
5_
en
g.
pd
f
5
Type Code
2 Enclosure size
L large
X extra large
3 Material
SB2 stainless steel AISI 316L, brushed, 1.5 mm thickness
4 Height [cm]
n see dimensions data table
5 Width [cm]
n see dimensions data table
6 Depth [cm]
n see dimensions data table
7 Cable entry face orientation
B face [B] at bottom
D face [D] at bottom
8 Gland plates
0 none
1 one gland plate at bottom face
2 two gland plates, top and bottom face each